
Kategoria generalna 5 km

M-CE NR NAZWISKO IMIE ROK KLUB CZASKAT
SZCZEŚNIEWSKI MIŁOSZ1 LLKS OSOWA SIEŃ29 1989 M-19 0:14:35
ZUBRZYCKI MATEUSZ2 LLKS OSOWA SIEŃ36 1990 M-19 0:14:39
BACZEWSKI BARTŁOMIEJ3 LKS GÓRNIK WAŁBRZYCH79 1990 M-19 0:14:52
BURA ŁUKASZ4 LLKS OSOWA SIEŃ2 1990 M-19 0:14:58
NOWAK JAKUB5 SANA KOŚCIAN22 1992 M-19 0:15:00
ŁUKASZEWSKI PATRYK6 ALTOM GNIEZNO15 1989 M-19 0:15:06
DOBRZYCKI TOMASZ7 64-STO LESZNO6 1990 M-19 0:15:08
KLONOWSKI MIKOŁAJ8 AZS POZNAŃ13 1990 M-19 0:15:40
SCHOLTZ SZYMON9 64-STO LESZNO24 1992 M-19 0:15:58
ZAJĄC TOMASZ10 RADOMYŚL35 1988 OPEN 0:16:06
MAJORCZYK ADAM11 SANA KOŚCIAN16 1991 M-19 0:16:07
MIREK JAKUB12 MUKS SZOK BOJANOWO75 1991 M-19 0:16:29
FRANKOWSKI KAJETAN13 KROKUS ASTROMAL LESZNO78 1990 M-19 0:16:44
MARCINEK TOMASZ14 KROKUS LESZNO18 1991 M-19 0:17:13
BIEGAŃSKI KAROL15 ZS WŁOSZAKOWICE54 1992 M-19 0:17:29
WALENCIAK ŁUKASZ16 SANA KOŚCIAN31 1991 M-19 0:17:35
BOSY DANIEL17 SANA KOŚCIAN67 1989 M-19 0:17:36
DOBROŚ DAWID18 DĘBOWA ŁĘKA4 1989 M-19 0:17:45
STRZELECKA NATALIA19 LLKS OSOWA SIEŃ28 1991 K-19 0:18:07
JURKOWSKA DOMINIKA20 LLKS OSOWA SIEŃ10 1990 K-19 0:18:23
MATYSIAK HANNA21 64-STO LESZNO19 1990 K-19 0:18:27
TROJANOWSKI DAWID22 ZS WŁOSZAKOWICE56 1992 M-19 0:19:07
TROJANOWSKI MARCIN23 ZS WŁOSZAKOWICE57 1992 M-19 0:19:08
MAJER MARCIN24 ZS WŁOSZAKOWICE55 1992 M-19 0:19:10
GŁUSZAK KRZYSZTOF25 ZS BUKÓWIEC GÓRNY38 1992 M-19 0:19:16
ŁACWIK ANNA26 OKS OLSZA OLSZYNA74 1989 K-19 0:19:17
WITA JĘDRZEJ27 ZS WŁOSZAKOWICE69 1992 M-19 0:19:23
STANEK BARTOSZ28 ŚMIGIEL26 1988 OPEN 0:19:30
DAJEWSKA MARTA29 MKS JUVENIA PUSZCZYKOWO66 1990 K-19 0:19:35
KICIŃSKI ROMAN30 PERKOWO12 1954 OPEN 0:19:55
URBAŃCZAK SEBASTIAN31 ZS WŁOSZAKOWICE68 1992 M-19 0:19:58
MARCINEK JACEK32 SOKÓŁ BUKÓWIEC GÓRNY17 1992 M-19 0:19:59
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M-CE NR NAZWISKO IMIE ROK KLUB CZASKAT
TALIKADZE DARIUSZ33 SANA KOŚCIAN30 1991 M-19 0:20:00
SKÓRZEWSKI KAMIL34 ZS WŁOSZAKOWICE71 1992 M-19 0:20:02
DOBRZYCKA ANNA35 64-STO LESZNO5 1992 K-19 0:20:06
SWORACKI JAKUB36 BUKÓWIEC GÓRNY73 1992 M-19 0:20:15
ZAPŁATA DANIEL37 ZS BUKÓWIEC GÓRNY45 1992 M-19 0:20:21
KAŁEK KRYSTIAN38 ZS BUKÓWIEC GÓRNY44 1992 M-19 0:20:46
MAKAŁA ŁUKASZ39 ZS BUKÓWIEC GÓRNY43 1992 M-19 0:20:46
NAWROT JOASIA40 ZS WŁOSZAKOWICE61 1991 K-19 0:21:39
SOBECKI TOMASZ41 ZS BUKÓWIEC GÓRNY41 1992 M-19 0:21:51
LIPOWY BARTOSZ42 ZS BUKÓWIEC GÓRNY39 1992 M-19 0:21:51
MICHAŁOWSKI MATEUSZ43 ZS WŁOSZAKOWICE70 1992 M-19 0:21:57
CICHOSZEWSKI DANIEL44 JEZIERZYCE KOŚCIELNE3 1977 OPEN 0:22:03
PADE HENRYK45 SPORT I REKREACJA MOGILNO77 1932 OPEN 0:22:47
SIKORA BRONISŁAW46 LKB AMATOR LESZNO25 1954 OPEN 0:22:58
JAKUBIAK HENRYK47 KB AMATOR LESZNO76 1936 OPEN 0:22:58
KAMIENIARZ PATRYK48 ZS DŁUśYNA63 1992 M-19 0:23:14
BOROWCZAK SYLWIA49 ZS DŁUśYNA64 1992 K-19 0:23:52
BŁASZCZYK AGNIESZKA50 ZS WŁOSZAKOWICE62 1991 K-19 0:23:55
GŁUSZAK GRZEGORZ51 ZS BUKÓWIEC GÓRNY40 1992 M-19 0:24:20
KOŃCZAK ALICJA52 ANKONA (ITALIA)80 1959 OPEN 0:24:51
WOLSKI MAREK53 ŁÓDŹ34 1954 OPEN 0:24:59
KACZMAREK DOROTA54 LESZNO11 1986 OPEN 0:25:00
DUDZIK RENATA55 ZS BUKÓWIEC GÓRNY50 1992 K-19 0:25:12
KAŹMIERCZAK AGNIESZKA56 ZS BUKÓWIEC GÓRNY51 1992 K-19 0:25:13
GÓRNIAK CZESŁAW57 RUCH BOJANOWO8 1950 OPEN 0:25:21
GNACIŃSKA ADRIANNA58 ZS BUKÓWIEC GÓRNY48 1992 K-19 0:25:36
MAŁECKA MALINA59 ZS WŁOSZAKOWICE60 1991 K-19 0:25:57
SOWIJAK KAROLINA60 BUKÓWIEC GÓRNY65 1990 K-19 0:25:58
SIERACKA PAULINA61 ZS BUKÓWIEC GÓRNY49 1992 K-19 0:26:12
KĘDZIORA SONIA62 ZS WŁOSZAKOWICE58 1992 K-19 0:27:19
MASZNER DARIA63 ZS BUKÓWIEC GÓRNY47 1992 K-19 0:28:32
SOBCZAK MONIKA64 ZS BUKÓWIEC GÓRNY52 1992 K-19 0:28:53
GBÓR ANNA65 ZS WŁOSZAKOWICE59 1991 K-19 0:29:51
KIĄCA ALEKSANDRA66 ZS JEZIERZYCE KOŚCIELNE37 1992 K-19 0:30:03
NĘDZA BARBARA67 SUCHY LAS21 1981 OPEN 0:31:19
ŚWIĘTEK PATRYCJA68 ZS BUKÓWIEC GÓRNY53 1992 K-19 0:31:32
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M-CE NR NAZWISKO IMIE ROK KLUB CZASKAT
WAWRZYNIAK ANDRZEJ69 ZZK-FEDERACJA POZNAŃ33 1940 OPEN 0:35:50
RYBARCZYK LEON70 SOKÓŁ POZNAŃ23 1946 OPEN 0:35:51
STAŚKIEWICZ MARIAN71 SANA KOŚCIAN81 1949 OPEN 0:35:51

23 Bieg Sokoła - Bukówiec Górny 2008 Strona 3Dystans: 5 km



Kategoria K-19

M-CE NR NAZWISKO IMIE ROK KLUB CZASKAT

STRZELECKA NATALIA1 LLKS OSOWA SIEŃ28 1991 K-19 0:18:07
JURKOWSKA DOMINIKA2 LLKS OSOWA SIEŃ10 1990 K-19 0:18:23
MATYSIAK HANNA3 64-STO LESZNO19 1990 K-19 0:18:27
ŁACWIK ANNA4 OKS OLSZA OLSZYNA74 1989 K-19 0:19:17
DAJEWSKA MARTA5 MKS JUVENIA PUSZCZYKOWO66 1990 K-19 0:19:35
DOBRZYCKA ANNA6 64-STO LESZNO5 1992 K-19 0:20:06
NAWROT JOASIA7 ZS WŁOSZAKOWICE61 1991 K-19 0:21:39
BOROWCZAK SYLWIA8 ZS DŁUśYNA64 1992 K-19 0:23:52
BŁASZCZYK AGNIESZKA9 ZS WŁOSZAKOWICE62 1991 K-19 0:23:55
DUDZIK RENATA10 ZS BUKÓWIEC GÓRNY50 1992 K-19 0:25:12
KAŹMIERCZAK AGNIESZKA11 ZS BUKÓWIEC GÓRNY51 1992 K-19 0:25:13
GNACIŃSKA ADRIANNA12 ZS BUKÓWIEC GÓRNY48 1992 K-19 0:25:36
MAŁECKA MALINA13 ZS WŁOSZAKOWICE60 1991 K-19 0:25:57
SOWIJAK KAROLINA14 BUKÓWIEC GÓRNY65 1990 K-19 0:25:58
SIERACKA PAULINA15 ZS BUKÓWIEC GÓRNY49 1992 K-19 0:26:12
KĘDZIORA SONIA16 ZS WŁOSZAKOWICE58 1992 K-19 0:27:19
MASZNER DARIA17 ZS BUKÓWIEC GÓRNY47 1992 K-19 0:28:32
SOBCZAK MONIKA18 ZS BUKÓWIEC GÓRNY52 1992 K-19 0:28:53
GBÓR ANNA19 ZS WŁOSZAKOWICE59 1991 K-19 0:29:51
KIĄCA ALEKSANDRA20 ZS JEZIERZYCE KOŚCIELNE37 1992 K-19 0:30:03
ŚWIĘTEK PATRYCJA21 ZS BUKÓWIEC GÓRNY53 1992 K-19 0:31:32
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Kategoria M-19

M-CE NR NAZWISKO IMIE ROK KLUB CZASKAT

SZCZEŚNIEWSKI MIŁOSZ1 LLKS OSOWA SIEŃ29 1989 M-19 0:14:35
ZUBRZYCKI MATEUSZ2 LLKS OSOWA SIEŃ36 1990 M-19 0:14:39
BACZEWSKI BARTŁOMIEJ3 LKS GÓRNIK WAŁBRZYCH79 1990 M-19 0:14:52
BURA ŁUKASZ4 LLKS OSOWA SIEŃ2 1990 M-19 0:14:58
NOWAK JAKUB5 SANA KOŚCIAN22 1992 M-19 0:15:00
ŁUKASZEWSKI PATRYK6 ALTOM GNIEZNO15 1989 M-19 0:15:06
DOBRZYCKI TOMASZ7 64-STO LESZNO6 1990 M-19 0:15:08
KLONOWSKI MIKOŁAJ8 AZS POZNAŃ13 1990 M-19 0:15:40
SCHOLTZ SZYMON9 64-STO LESZNO24 1992 M-19 0:15:58
MAJORCZYK ADAM10 SANA KOŚCIAN16 1991 M-19 0:16:07
MIREK JAKUB11 MUKS SZOK BOJANOWO75 1991 M-19 0:16:29
FRANKOWSKI KAJETAN12 KROKUS ASTROMAL LESZNO78 1990 M-19 0:16:44
MARCINEK TOMASZ13 KROKUS LESZNO18 1991 M-19 0:17:13
BIEGAŃSKI KAROL14 ZS WŁOSZAKOWICE54 1992 M-19 0:17:29
WALENCIAK ŁUKASZ15 SANA KOŚCIAN31 1991 M-19 0:17:35
BOSY DANIEL16 SANA KOŚCIAN67 1989 M-19 0:17:36
DOBROŚ DAWID17 DĘBOWA ŁĘKA4 1989 M-19 0:17:45
TROJANOWSKI DAWID18 ZS WŁOSZAKOWICE56 1992 M-19 0:19:07
TROJANOWSKI MARCIN19 ZS WŁOSZAKOWICE57 1992 M-19 0:19:08
MAJER MARCIN20 ZS WŁOSZAKOWICE55 1992 M-19 0:19:10
GŁUSZAK KRZYSZTOF21 ZS BUKÓWIEC GÓRNY38 1992 M-19 0:19:16
WITA JĘDRZEJ22 ZS WŁOSZAKOWICE69 1992 M-19 0:19:23
URBAŃCZAK SEBASTIAN23 ZS WŁOSZAKOWICE68 1992 M-19 0:19:58
MARCINEK JACEK24 SOKÓŁ BUKÓWIEC GÓRNY17 1992 M-19 0:19:59
TALIKADZE DARIUSZ25 SANA KOŚCIAN30 1991 M-19 0:20:00
SKÓRZEWSKI KAMIL26 ZS WŁOSZAKOWICE71 1992 M-19 0:20:02
SWORACKI JAKUB27 BUKÓWIEC GÓRNY73 1992 M-19 0:20:15
ZAPŁATA DANIEL28 ZS BUKÓWIEC GÓRNY45 1992 M-19 0:20:21
KAŁEK KRYSTIAN29 ZS BUKÓWIEC GÓRNY44 1992 M-19 0:20:46
MAKAŁA ŁUKASZ30 ZS BUKÓWIEC GÓRNY43 1992 M-19 0:20:46
LIPOWY BARTOSZ31 ZS BUKÓWIEC GÓRNY39 1992 M-19 0:21:51
SOBECKI TOMASZ32 ZS BUKÓWIEC GÓRNY41 1992 M-19 0:21:51
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M-CE NR NAZWISKO IMIE ROK KLUB CZASKAT

MICHAŁOWSKI MATEUSZ33 ZS WŁOSZAKOWICE70 1992 M-19 0:21:57
KAMIENIARZ PATRYK34 ZS DŁUśYNA63 1992 M-19 0:23:14
GŁUSZAK GRZEGORZ35 ZS BUKÓWIEC GÓRNY40 1992 M-19 0:24:20
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Kategoria OPEN 5km

M-CE NR NAZWISKO IMIE ROK KLUB CZASKAT

ZAJĄC TOMASZ1 RADOMYŚL35 1988 OPEN 0:16:06
STANEK BARTOSZ2 ŚMIGIEL26 1988 OPEN 0:19:30
KICIŃSKI ROMAN3 PERKOWO12 1954 OPEN 0:19:55
CICHOSZEWSKI DANIEL4 JEZIERZYCE KOŚCIELNE3 1977 OPEN 0:22:03
PADE HENRYK5 SPORT I REKREACJA MOGILNO77 1932 OPEN 0:22:47
SIKORA BRONISŁAW6 LKB AMATOR LESZNO25 1954 OPEN 0:22:58
JAKUBIAK HENRYK7 KB AMATOR LESZNO76 1936 OPEN 0:22:58
KOŃCZAK ALICJA8 ANKONA (ITALIA)80 1959 OPEN 0:24:51
WOLSKI MAREK9 ŁÓDŹ34 1954 OPEN 0:24:59
KACZMAREK DOROTA10 LESZNO11 1986 OPEN 0:25:00
GÓRNIAK CZESŁAW11 RUCH BOJANOWO8 1950 OPEN 0:25:21
NĘDZA BARBARA12 SUCHY LAS21 1981 OPEN 0:31:19
WAWRZYNIAK ANDRZEJ13 ZZK-FEDERACJA POZNAŃ33 1940 OPEN 0:35:50
RYBARCZYK LEON14 SOKÓŁ POZNAŃ23 1946 OPEN 0:35:51
STAŚKIEWICZ MARIAN15 SANA KOŚCIAN81 1949 OPEN 0:35:51
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